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TOTAL 408
ACCIDENT FSGI 1
ALARM LOCAL 6
ASSAULT AGG 1
BURG MOTOR VEHICLE 2
CHECK BUSINESS 4
CHECK PARK 82
CHILD CUSTODY DISP 3
COMPLIANCE CHECK 2
CONTRACT CHECK 197
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 1
DISCHARGE FIREARMS 1
DIST FAMILY 1
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE 3
DISTURBANCE OTHER 1
DOA 1
DOMESTIC PREVENT 5

Date of Report: 9/13/2023 6:35:39 AM

Harris County Sheriff's Office

Contract / Beat Activity Report
From 8/1/2023 to 08/31/2023
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Grand Total: 408
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FOLLOW UP

FORGERY
FRAUDULENT USE ID
INFORMATION CALL
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE OFFICER
MENTAL HEALTH CALL
MUD BUILDING CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NUISANCE ABATEMENT
PROJECT LIFESAFER FIELD INT
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
TRAFFIC HAZARD
TRAFFIC STOP
VACATION WATCH
VEHICLE ABANDONED
VEHICLE RECOVERY
VEHICLE STICKERED
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
WELFARE CHECK

WRIT

Date of Report: 9/13/2023 6:35:39 AM
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CAD # Report # Date Time Description Disp Location Beat Unit
BLACKLOCK, JODY Total: 195

20232557638 8/1/2023 16:10:32 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45E11
20232560119 8/1/2023 20:11:28 MUD BUILDING CHECK INF 10300 TRAILBLAZER LN E039 45E11
20232560356 8/1/2023 20:34:29 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45E11
20232569784 8/2/2023 14:49:17 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 ASH FORK DR E039 45E11
20232570184 8/2/2023 15:18:03 MUD BUILDING CHECK INF 10300 TRAILBLAZER LN E039 45E11
20232573054 8/2/2023 19:13:33 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45E11
20232583450 8/3/2023 15:04:10 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 ASH FORK DR E039 45E11
20232584035 8/3/2023 15:52:40 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45E11
20232584314 8/3/2023 16:13:00 CHECK PARK INF 10100 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45E11
20232584846 8/3/2023 16:55:45 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 10100 SAND PASS LN E039 45E11
20232585333 8/3/2023 17:37:42 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45E11
20232586038 8/3/2023 18:43:30 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45E11
20232586577 8/3/2023 19:45:08 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45E11
20232595545 8/4/2023 14:07:59 FORGERY ADV 10000 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45E11
20232596349 8/4/2023 15:24:29 CHECK PARK INF 10400 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45E11
20232597061 230801605 8/4/2023 16:22:56 CHILD CUSTODY DISP REP 10400 TRADING POST DR E039 45E11
20232598095 8/4/2023 18:00:13 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45E11
20232599044 8/4/2023 19:39:02 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45E11
20232599505 8/4/2023 20:27:37 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45E11
20232599741 8/4/2023 20:53:08 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45E11
20232599941 8/4/2023 21:16:24 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 TRAIL RIDGE CT E038 45E11
20232606994 8/5/2023 15:46:46 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45E11
20232607988 8/5/2023 17:27:42 CHECK PARK INF 10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45E11
20232608520 8/5/2023 18:23:20 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45E11
20232608767 8/5/2023 18:54:51 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45E11
20232609208 8/5/2023 19:43:42 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45E11
20232609693 8/5/2023 20:47:44 CONTRACT CHECK HON 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45E11
20232639687 8/8/2023 14:42:21 ALARM LOCAL FAL 10100 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45E11
20232640398 8/8/2023 15:35:04 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45E11
20232641023 8/8/2023 16:22:42 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45E11
20232641605 8/8/2023 17:10:07 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45E11
20232641807 8/8/2023 17:28:31 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45E11
20232641816 8/8/2023 17:29:38 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45E11
20232642332 8/8/2023 18:21:22 INFORMATION CALL ADV 9600 TERRITORY LN E039 45E11
20232643683 8/8/2023 20:36:55 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45E11

Date of Report: 9/13/2023 6:35:39 AM
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20232653312
20232654058
20232655456
20232656506
20232657201
20232667900
20232668854
20232669076
20232669729
20232670175
20232670400
20232671135
20232680805
20232681258
20232682068
20232682608
20232682886
20232683065
20232683296
20232683469
20232683704
20232683928
20232690834
20232691071
20232691528
20232691704
20232693124
20232693658
20232694377
20232724844
20232726041
20232727043
20232727042
20232727059
20232727501
20232727608
20232728172
20232728584

Date of Report: 9/13/2023 6:35:39 AM

8/9/2023
8/9/2023

8/9/2023

8/9/2023

8/9/2023

8/10/2023
8/10/2023
8/10/2023
8/10/2023
8/10/2023
8/10/2023
8/10/2023
8/11/2023
8/11/2023
8/11/2023
8/11/2023
8/11/2023
8/11/2023
8/11/2023
8/11/2023
8/11/2023
8/11/2023
8/12/2023
8/12/2023
8/12/2023
8/12/2023
8/12/2023
8/12/2023
8/12/2023
8/15/2023
8/15/2023
8/15/2023
8/15/2023
8/15/2023
8/15/2023
8/15/2023
8/15/2023
8/15/2023

15:10:58
16:04:21
17:47:18
19:23:39
20:28:33
16:01:21
17:22:10
17:44:42
18:47:23
19:29:10
19:52:00
21:05:14
15:45:26
16:24:39
17:40:51
18:41:32
19:13:24
19:36:33
20:01:43
20:21:10
20:50:49
21:17:45
15:09:43
15:31:48
16:13:46
16:31:48
19:05:00
20:10:03
21:22:08
14:31:47
16:07:48
17:32:00
17:32:00
17:34:17
18:19:32
18:28:54
19:26:06
20:08:55

CHECK PARK

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS

CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
ALARM LOCAL
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK

MUD BUILDING CHECK

CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
DOMESTIC PREVENT
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
GOA
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
FAL
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
ADV
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9500 RIO GRANDE DR

10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
9600 ROUND UP LN

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10200 N LAUREL BRANCH DR
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9600 ROUND UP LN

10400 LINECAMP DR

10400 LINECAMP DR

10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10100 BAYOU MANOR LN
10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR

E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E038
E038
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E038
E038
E038
E038
E039
E038
E038

45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
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20232728718
20232738680
20232739318
20232740030
20232740797
20232741147
20232741840
20232753142
20232753412
20232753914
20232754386
20232764599
20232764752
20232765349
20232765734
20232766694
20232767231
20232767487
20232767733
20232767835
20232767901
20232767900
20232775463
20232776000
20232776067
20232776163
20232776656
20232776990
20232777519
20232777574
20232777795
20232777971
20232778050
20232778207
20232808595
20232809448
20232810078
20232810156

Date of Report: 9/13/2023 6:35:39 AM

8/15/2023
8/16/2023
8/16/2023
8/16/2023
8/16/2023
8/16/2023
8/16/2023
8/17/2023
8/17/2023
8/17/2023
8/17/2023
8/18/2023
8/18/2023
8/18/2023
8/18/2023
8/18/2023
8/18/2023
8/18/2023
8/18/2023
8/18/2023
8/18/2023
8/18/2023
8/19/2023
8/19/2023
8/19/2023
8/19/2023
8/19/2023
8/19/2023
8/19/2023
8/19/2023
8/19/2023
8/19/2023
8/19/2023
8/19/2023
8/22/2023
8/22/2023
8/22/2023
8/22/2023

20:23:21
15:06:23
15:52:15
16:44:29
17:48:40
18:13:57
19:15:38
17:09:58
17:41:22
18:29:26
19:15:02
15:13:51
15:27:44
16:13:51
16:47:38
18:25:18
19:28:04
19:55:13
20:21:50
20:33:09
20:40:58
20:40:58
15:58:50
16:51:06
16:57:38
17:08:02
18:02:27
18:40:38
19:45:33
19:51:18
20:21:37
20:41:28
20:50:13
21:08:14
14:39:13
15:57:25
16:54:16
17:01:03

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK

MUD BUILDING CHECK

CHECK PARK
CHECK BUSINESS
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
VACATION WATCH
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
VACATION WATCH

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
ADV
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10400 SAND PASS LN

10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10000 PROSPECT HILL DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10000 GREEN VALLEY LN
10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10000 PROSPECT HILL DR
10000 SAND PASS LN

E038
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
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20232810449
20232810599
20232811238
20232811594
20232812608
20232821550
20232822048
20232822096 230808989
20232825420
20232834691
20232835624
20232835820
20232836287
20232836323
20232836647
20232837133 230809437
20232837320
20232837727
20232838217
20232838315
20232848035
20232848388
20232848862
20232849075
20232849639
20232849741
20232850153
20232850493
20232850591
20232850654
20232850862
20232851092
20232851410
20232851629
20232851772
20232857999
20232858046
20232858607

Date of Report: 9/13/2023 6:35:39 AM

8/22/2023
8/22/2023
8/22/2023
8/22/2023
8/22/2023
8/23/2023
8/23/2023
8/23/2023
8/23/2023
8/24/2023
8/24/2023
8/24/2023
8/24/2023
8/24/2023
8/24/2023
8/24/2023
8/24/2023
8/24/2023
8/24/2023
8/24/2023
8/25/2023
8/25/2023
8/25/2023
8/25/2023
8/25/2023
8/25/2023
8/25/2023
8/25/2023
8/25/2023
8/25/2023
8/25/2023
8/25/2023
8/25/2023
8/25/2023
8/25/2023
8/26/2023
8/26/2023
8/26/2023

17:25:12
17:40:17
18:47:45
19:28:22
21:22:45
14:40:59
15:18:52
15:21:03
19:49:54
14:15:23
15:22:02
15:37:16
16:15:12
16:18:16
16:41:49
17:18:25
17:36:59
18:08:45
18:55:02
19:04:16
14:11:50
14:46:25
15:29:22
15:48:37
16:41:30
16:51:43
17:26:27
18:04:18
18:14:34
18:24:06
18:51:42
19:23:49
20:01:26
20:27:48
20:43:02
14:20:59
14:27:08
15:28:38

CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
VACATION WATCH
DOA

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
VACATION WATCH
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
ACCIDENT FSGI
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
ALARM LOCAL
MEET THE CITIZEN
VACATION WATCH
MEET THE CITIZEN
CHECK PARK

MUD BUILDING CHECK

CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
VACATION WATCH
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
REP
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
REP
INF
INF
INF
INF
FHE
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9500 ROUND UP LN
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10000 PROSPECT HILL DR
9900 PALE STAR DR
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10000 PROSPECT HILL DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

9800 SAND PASS LN

9800 SAND PASS LN
10400 TRADING POST DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9800 SAND PASS LN
10000 SABLE MEADOW CT
9900 SAND PASS LN
10000 PROSPECT HILL DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9800 SAND PASS LN
10000 PROSPECT HILL DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9800 SAND PASS LN

9500 ROUND UP LN
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10300 ASH FORK DR

9900 SAND PASS LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45B14
45B14
45B14
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20232859030
20232859432
20232859664
20232859852
20232860201
20232860444
20232860612
20232860812
20232860985
20232861320
20232861514
20232861595
20232861777
20232892026
20232892528
20232893906
20232894693
20232895273
20232895423
20232895611
20232895783
20232896007
20232896059
20232896239
20232905536
20232906025
20232906133
20232906261
20232906492
20232906886
20232908747
20232909277
20232909517
20232909747
20232918391
20232918812
20232919376
20232919709

Date of Report: 9/13/2023 6:35:39 AM

8/26/2023
8/26/2023
8/26/2023
8/26/2023
8/26/2023
8/26/2023
8/26/2023
8/26/2023
8/26/2023
8/26/2023
8/26/2023
8/26/2023
8/26/2023
8/29/2023
8/29/2023
8/29/2023
8/29/2023
8/29/2023
8/29/2023
8/29/2023
8/29/2023
8/29/2023
8/29/2023
8/29/2023
8/30/2023
8/30/2023
8/30/2023
8/30/2023
8/30/2023
8/30/2023
8/30/2023
8/30/2023
8/30/2023
8/30/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023

16:09:25
16:49:56
17:15:38
17:40:10
18:25:30
18:50:05
19:08:59
19:31:31
19:46:09
20:20:01
20:45:22
20:57:49
21:20:47
14:44:24
15:21:48
17:18:27
18:26:39
19:24:46
19:38:06
19:52:58
20:10:53
20:33:46
20:39:00
21:00:06
14:49:00
15:36:47
15:45:22
15:56:36
16:15:37
16:47:49
19:33:03
20:25:48
20:54:35
21:21:27
14:33:20
15:09:35
15:59:12
16:29:03

CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
INFORMATION CALL
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
CHECK PARK

CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
MUD BUILDING CHECK
CHECK PARK
VACATION WATCH
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
VACATION WATCH
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
ALARM LOCAL
VACATION WATCH

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
ADV
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
HON
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
FAL
INF

10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
9800 SAND PASS LN
9500 ROUND UP LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10000 BURNTFORK DR
9800 SAND PASS LN
9500 ROUND UP LN
9900 TERRITORY LN
9900 SAND PASS LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
10300 TRADING POST DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9900 TERRITORY LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
9500 ROUND UP LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10400 SAND PASS LN
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
9500 ROUND UP LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10400 SAND PASS LN
10400 SAND PASS LN
10000 CEDAREDGE DR
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
10400 SAND PASS LN

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
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20232919771
20232920040
20232920999
20232921166
20232921322
20232921567
20232921940
20232922166

TAYLOR, DARIAN
20232552902
20232553100
20232553274
20232563675
20232563765
20232564224
20232564281
20232564564
20232564684
20232565205
20232566046
20232566321
20232568034
20232568441
20232568780
20232568813
20232577220
20232577383
20232578014
20232578523
20232579509
20232581617
20232582171
20232590648
20232591666
20232592171
20232592434
20232592755

Date of Report: 9/13/2023 6:35:39 AM

8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023

8/1/2023
8/1/2023
8/1/2023
8/2/2023
8/2/2023
8/2/2023
8/2/2023
8/2/2023
8/2/2023
8/2/2023
8/2/2023
8/2/2023
8/2/2023
8/2/2023
8/2/2023
8/2/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/4/2023
8/4/2023
8/4/2023
8/4/2023
8/4/2023

16:32:25
16:56:05
18:33:35
18:50:45
19:08:35
19:33:52
20:15:22
20:41:12

Total: 158
09:36:10
09:51:53
10:05:56
06:11:06
06:25:17
07:12:16
07:17:50
07:39:44
07:49:41
08:30:28
09:30:10
09:52:05
12:14:39
12:47:37
13:14:23
13:16:26
06:20:04
06:41:13
07:41:35
08:20:32
09:39:32
12:18:12
13:05:53
06:16:23
08:08:55
08:55:45
09:17:54
09:50:03

MUD BUILDING CHECK

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
VACATION WATCH
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
ALARM LOCAL
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

INF
INF
ADV
INF
INF
FHE
WAR
WAR
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
CIT
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10400 SAND PASS LN
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10500 GREEN VALLEY LN
9800 SAND PASS LN

10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10400 TRADING POST DR
10000 LAZY MEADOWS DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10000 RED WOLF LN

9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR

9800 WILLOW CROSSING DR/WILLOW CROSSING

10000 BURNTFORK DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10400 TABLEROCK DR

10300 TRAILBLAZER LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10400 TRADING POST DR/RIO GRANDE DR
9800 BENT SPUR LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10100 HORSESHOE BEND DR
9500 CABIN CREEK DR
10300 TRAILBLAZER LN

9800 BENT SPUR LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10100 SILVER CITY DR

9600 PALE STAR DR

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038

45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24

Page: 8 of 26



20232594769
20232595171
20232595173
20232621981
20232622246
20232622264
20232622341
20232622845
20232623395
20232623403
20232623940
20232634071
20232634399
20232634696
20232635209
20232635944
20232638329
20232646999
20232647472
20232647909
20232648249
20232648751
20232649285
20232651146
20232651273
20232651429
20232651473
20232651581
20232651634
20232660654
20232660669
20232660767
20232660864
20232661254
20232661964
20232662567
20232662986
20232665122

230803524

Date of Report: 9/13/2023 6:35:39 AM

8/4/2023
8/4/2023
8/4/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/8/2023
8/8/2023
8/8/2023
8/8/2023
8/8/2023
8/8/2023
8/9/2023
8/9/2023
8/9/2023
8/9/2023
8/9/2023
8/9/2023
8/9/2023
8/9/2023
8/9/2023
8/9/2023
8/9/2023
8/9/2023
8/10/2023
8/10/2023
8/10/2023
8/10/2023
8/10/2023
8/10/2023
8/10/2023
8/10/2023
8/10/2023

12:52:21
13:27:30
13:27:39
06:26:04
06:58:59
07:00:41
07:07:47
07:54:58
08:40:35
08:41:06
09:29:51
06:56:09
07:27:57
07:51:22
08:31:15
09:28:35
12:40:33
06:27:51
07:11:41
07:47:22
08:16:47
08:57:39
09:36:31
12:12:54
12:22:26
12:35:20
12:39:19
12:47:57
12:52:53
06:29:08
06:30:49
06:42:55
06:50:58
07:22:56
08:19:20
09:02:38
09:33:17
12:17:30

CHECK PARK
CHECK BUSINESS
CHECK BUSINESS
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
FRAUDULENT USE ID
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
CIT
INF
WAR
INF
REP
INF
WAR
WAR
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
9500 ROUND UP LN
9800 BENT SPUR LN
10300 ASH FORK DR

10400 HORSESHOE BEND DR/RIO GRANDE DR

10400 TRADING POST DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 TERRITORY LN

9600 TERRITORY LN

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 RIO GRANDE DR/WAYWARD WIND LN
9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9100 CABIN CREEK DR

10100 SILVER CITY DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10100 SILVER CITY DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9100 CABIN CREEK DR

10100 CEDAREDGE DR

10000 ROUND UP LN/RED WOLF LN
10300 SABLE TRAIL LN

10300 N LAUREL BRANCH DR/WILLOW CROSSING

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN

10300 SABLE TRAIL LN

10300 ASH FORK DR

10400 ASH FORK DR/RIO GRANDE DR
10400 ASH FORK DR/RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10100 SILVER CITY DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

9900 BURNTFORK DR

10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
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20232665594
20232665729
20232674368
20232675272
20232676294
20232676582
20232678330
20232678965
20232679236
20232706675
20232706870
20232707100
20232707123
20232707263
20232707361
20232707730
20232708031
20232708389
20232708416
20232718679
20232718933
20232719956
20232720364
20232720906
20232721363
20232722969
20232724176
20232732243
20232732443
20232732809
20232733067
20232733170
20232733674
20232733948
20232736687
20232737196
20232737565
20232745654

Date of Report: 9/13/2023 6:35:39 AM

8/10/2023
8/10/2023
8/11/2023
8/11/2023
8/11/2023
8/11/2023
8/11/2023
8/11/2023
8/11/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/15/2023
8/15/2023
8/15/2023
8/15/2023
8/15/2023
8/15/2023
8/15/2023
8/15/2023
8/16/2023
8/16/2023
8/16/2023
8/16/2023
8/16/2023
8/16/2023
8/16/2023
8/16/2023
8/16/2023
8/16/2023
8/17/2023

12:57:53
13:09:42
06:22:13
07:49:47
09:08:52
09:32:11
12:01:01
12:54:36
13:18:37
06:23:31
06:54:24
07:16:23
07:18:10
07:29:46
07:37:37
08:06:15
08:32:35
09:01:28
09:02:59
06:26:37
06:52:42
08:11:39
08:43:34
09:23:59
09:58:47
12:05:24
13:30:59
06:18:13
06:46:18
07:17:00
07:36:02
07:44:20
08:19:53
08:38:12
12:11:47
12:52:26
13:23:08
06:20:28

TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
INFORMATION CALL
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
TRAFFIC HAZARD
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
INFORMATION CALL
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK

WAR
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
ADV
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9700 RIO GRANDE DR/SAND PASS LN

9800 BENT SPUR LN

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10000 BURNTFORK DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
10300 TRAILBLAZER LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10400 HORSESHOE BEND DR
9800 RIO GRANDE DR

10400 WAYWARD WIND LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10100 SILVER CITY DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

9700 TERRITORY LN

10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10000 TERRITORY LN

10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

10100 SILVER CITY DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR

9800 WILLOW CROSSING DR/WILLOW CROSSING

10300 SABLE TRAIL LN
10100 BAYOU MANOR LN
9500 ROUND UP LN

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT

9800 SAND PASS LN
10100 SILVER CITY DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E038
E038
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
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20232745907
20232746856
20232747435
20232748135
20232758611
20232759306
20232760319
20232763061
20232763357
20232790312
20232790655
20232794415
20232795201
20232802555
20232803962
20232804815
20232815447
20232815677
20232816008
20232816234
20232816609
20232817687
20232819736
20232819994
20232820414
20232820598
20232820849
20232829768
20232830047
20232830620
20232830930
20232833845
20232874115
20232874311
20232874394
20232874684
20232874948
20232875562

230808396

Date of Report: 9/13/2023 6:35:39 AM

8/17/2023
8/17/2023
8/17/2023
8/17/2023
8/18/2023
8/18/2023
8/18/2023
8/18/2023
8/18/2023
8/21/2023
8/21/2023
8/21/2023
8/21/2023
8/22/2023
8/22/2023
8/22/2023
8/23/2023
8/23/2023
8/23/2023
8/23/2023
8/23/2023
8/23/2023
8/23/2023
8/23/2023
8/23/2023
8/23/2023
8/23/2023
8/24/2023
8/24/2023
8/24/2023
8/24/2023
8/24/2023
8/28/2023
8/28/2023
8/28/2023
8/28/2023
8/28/2023
8/28/2023

06:50:52
08:08:06
08:51:09
09:41:26
06:15:20
07:30:52
08:45:45
12:40:11
13:07:15
06:29:24
07:08:40
12:11:38
13:20:47
06:33:59
08:33:20
09:36:34
06:19:14
06:51:34
07:21:06
07:42:13
08:12:11
09:33:08
12:01:29
12:25:28
13:00:48
13:16:00
13:35:36
07:18:54
07:45:07
08:31:21
08:58:26
13:03:42
06:25:41
06:51:08
06:59:58
07:26:36
07:50:49
08:42:07

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
CHECK PARK
MENTAL HEALTH CALL
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
VACATION WATCH
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
DOMESTIC PREVENT
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK BUSINESS
DOMESTIC PREVENT
CHECK PARK
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
REP
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF
INF
INF

9800 BENT SPUR LN
10100 SILVER CITY DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9900 WILLOW PARK LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9800 BENT SPUR LN
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9500 ROUND UP LN
10000 PALE STAR DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9800 BENT SPUR LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
10300 SADDLEHORN TRL
9500 ROUND UP LN
10100 SAND PASS LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9800 BENT SPUR LN
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10000 PROSPECT HILL DR
10100 SILVER CITY DR
10400 PONY EXPRESS RD
9500 ROUND UP LN
10000 CEDAREDGE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10300 TRAILBLAZER LN
9700 CABIN CREEK DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9800 BENT SPUR LN
10100 SILVER CITY DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
10100 LAZY MEADOWS DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10400 ELK POINT LN
10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
10300 PONY EXPRESS RD
10300 TRAILBLAZER LN
9500 ROUND UP LN

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
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20232885743
20232886266
20232887391
20232890825
20232902301
20232903049
20232903884
20232904330
20232912545
20232912714
20232913652
20232913900
20232914138
20232914239
20232914405
20232914588

ALL OTHERS
20232553254
20232553596
20232553744
20232554664
20232554695
20232560446
20232597324
20232612805
20232616562
20232627482
20232627537
20232627599
20232627655
20232627780
20232627842
20232627892
20232627935
20232629118
20232630439
20232638956

230802683
230802685
230802687
230802690
230802695
230802699
230802700
230802702
230802762
230802881

Date of Report: 9/13/2023 6:35:39 AM

8/29/2023
8/29/2023
8/29/2023
8/29/2023
8/30/2023
8/30/2023
8/30/2023
8/30/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023

8/1/2023
8/1/2023
8/1/2023
8/1/2023
8/1/2023
8/1/2023
8/4/2023
8/6/2023
8/6/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/8/2023

06:24:41
07:15:19
08:32:47
12:56:33
10:03:41
11:00:26
12:16:13
12:53:55
06:14:44
06:38:38
07:57:28
08:17:08
08:37:00
08:44:44
08:58:55
09:13:06

Total: 55
10:04:05
10:34:11
10:46:41
12:00:02
12:01:58
20:42:58
16:46:49
04:16:04
15:37:55
14:38:59
14:44:13
14:48:53
14:53:50
15:02:53
15:08:23
15:13:14
15:16:41
17:06:24
19:46:51
13:35:05

CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
MEET THE CITIZEN
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

WRIT

WRIT

WRIT

VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
WRIT

INFORMATION CALL
INFORMATION CALL
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
VEHICLE STICKERED
VEHICLE STICKERED
VEHICLE STICKERED
VEHICLE STICKERED
VEHICLE STICKERED
VEHICLE STICKERED
VEHICLE STICKERED
VEHICLE STICKERED
VEHICLE RECOVERY
CHILD CUSTODY DISP
INFORMATION CALL

INF
INF
INF
INF
ADV
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
CIT
INF
WAR

UTL
ADV
ADV
GOA
GOA
ADV
SUPV
INF
INF
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
ADV

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
9500 ROUND UP LN

10000 STORM MEADOW DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9500 CABIN CREEK DR
10000 PALE STAR DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10100 SILVER CITY DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

10100 PROSPECT HILL DR

9900 ROUND UP LN/PROSPECT HILL DR

9900 VILLA VERDE DR

10200 RED WOLF LN/VILLA VERDE DR

9900 TERRITORY LN

9900 TERRITORY LN

10000 TERRITORY LN

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10300 PONY EXPRESS RD
9300 VILLAGE CENTER CT
10400 TRADING POST DR
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
10200 TRAILBLAZER LN
10200 ASH FORK DR

10400 PROSPECT HILL DR
10400 SADDLEHORN TRL
9800 BENT SPUR LN

10000 GREEN VALLEY LN
9600 TERRITORY LN

9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9900 ARROWGRASS DR
10600 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
10500 TABLEROCK DR

E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24

12A16
12A16
12A16
45A21
12A16
51C22
45523
45C14
45B38
40N12
40N12
40N12
40N12
40N12
40N12
40N12
40N12
45712
45E21
45D12
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20232639189
20232642349
20232645947
20232663074
20232666254
20232669977
20232687662
20232689278
20232691608
20232695077
20232696241
20232698061
20232715646
20232720918
20232734094
20232741440
20232748422
20232770382
20232785332
20232785679
20232792370
20232802443
20232806897
20232846739
20232853656
20232862681
20232864424
20232864515
20232876009
20232878153
20232878689
20232879488
20232901764
20232901829
20232901990

230803869

230804116

230808470

230807290

230810716

Date of Report: 9/13/2023 6:35:39 AM

8/8/2023
8/8/2023

8/9/2023

8/10/2023
8/10/2023
8/10/2023
8/12/2023
8/12/2023
8/12/2023
8/12/2023
8/13/2023
8/13/2023
8/14/2023
8/15/2023
8/16/2023
8/16/2023
8/17/2023
8/19/2023
8/20/2023
8/20/2023
8/21/2023
8/22/2023
8/22/2023
8/25/2023
8/26/2023
8/26/2023
8/27/2023
8/27/2023
8/28/2023
8/28/2023
8/28/2023
8/28/2023
8/30/2023
8/30/2023
8/30/2023

13:59:19
18:22:47
02:31:02
09:41:26
13:55:11
19:09:30
08:11:04
11:47:51
16:20:09
22:48:52
01:11:01
07:52:11
20:47:50
09:25:01
08:49:47
18:43:11
10:03:30
02:59:30
16:25:54
17:07:47
09:25:37
06:15:10
12:14:48
12:05:17
01:14:43
23:26:23
03:45:52
04:08:13
09:17:34
12:17:31
13:08:44
14:36:12
09:22:22
09:27:10
09:40:40

INFORMATION CALL
COMPLIANCE CHECK
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
BURG MOTOR VEHICLE
INFORMATION CALL
BURG MOTOR VEHICLE
VEHICLE ABANDONED
VEHICLE ABANDONED
CHILD CUSTODY DISP
CONTRACT CHECK
DIST FAMILY
DOMESTIC PREVENT
MEET THE CITIZEN

PROJECT LIFESAFER FIELD INT

WRIT

COMPLIANCE CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF
ASSAULT AGG

MEET THE CITIZEN
TRAFFIC STOP

MEET THE OFFICER
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
DOMESTIC PREVENT
DISCHARGE FIREARMS
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
DISTURBANCE OTHER
MEET THE CITIZEN

ALARM LOCAL

FOLLOW UP

NUISANCE ABATEMENT
NUISANCE ABATEMENT
NUISANCE ABATEMENT

ADV
INF
GOA
REP
ADV
REP
INF
INF
SPL
INF
GOA
ADV
ADV
INF
ADV
ADV
CIT
REP
INF
INF
CIT
INF
ADV
ADV
INF
HON
HON
HON
INF
REP
FAL
ADV
INF
INF
INF

10000 GREEN VALLEY LN
10200 PROSPECT HILL DR
9600 PALE STAR DR

10000 REDOAK PASS LN
10500 SAND PASS LN

10000 SABLE MEADOW CT
9800 CORRAL CORNER LN
10300 TRADING POST DR
10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
9200 CHESTER PARK DR
10700 THUNDERHEAD CT
10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
10100 BAYOU TRAIL CT
10600 PROSPECT HILL DR
9600 PALE STAR DR

10100 BAYOU MANOR LN
9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR
9600 PALE STAR DR

10100 ASH FORK DR

9600 ROUND UP LN

9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10000 RED WOLF LN

9900 SAND PASS LN

10100 SAND PASS LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

10300 SABLE TRAIL LN
10300 SABLE TRAIL LN
10800 ELM BAYOU CT

9400 RIO GRANDE DR
10900 TRAIL RIDGE DR
10100 SILVER CITY DR
10400 PONY EXPRESS RD
9500 RIO GRANDE DR

9700 ROUND UP LN/SAND PASS LN

E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E038
E039
E038
E039
E038
E039
E039

45D12
40D11
45C14
51C51
51C22
45C22
45A18
45B44
45E21
45C14
45N28
45D10
45N10
40M46
12A14
40D11
45A46
45N20
45E16
45E16
45A46
45715
45A21
45D10
45C22
45N14
45534
45N15
45A40
45A40
45A33
61713
40G11
40G11
40G11
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CAD # Report # Date Time Description Disp Location Beat Unit Deputy
BURG MOTOR VEHICLE Total: 2

20232663074 230803869 8/10/2023  09:41:26 BURG MOTOR VEHICLE REP 10000 REDOAK PASS LN E038 51C51  OTHER

20232669977 230804116 8/10/2023  19:09:30 BURG MOTOR VEHICLE REP 10000 SABLE MEADOW CT E038 45C22  OTHER
MENTAL HEALTH CALL Total: 1

20232804815 230808396 8/22/2023  09:36:34 MENTAL HEALTH CALL REP 10100 SAND PASS LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF Total: 1

20232770382 230807290 8/19/2023  02:59:30 CRIMINAL MISCHIEF REP 9600 PALE STAR DR E039 45N20  OTHER
FRAUDULENT USE ID Total: 1

20232651634 230803524 8/9/2023 12:52:53 FRAUDULENT USE ID REP 10300 SABLE TRAIL LN E038 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
FORGERY Total: 1

20232595545 8/4/2023 14:07:59 FORGERY ADV 10000 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45E11  BLACKLOCK, JODY
ASSAULT AGG Total: 1

20232785332 8/20/2023  16:25:54 ASSAULT AGG INF 10100 ASH FORK DR E039 45E16  OTHER
PROJECT LIFESAFER FIELD INT Total: 1

20232720918 230808470 8/15/2023  09:25:01 PROJECT LIFESAFER FIELD INT INF 10600 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 40M46  OTHER
CHILD CUSTODY DISP Total: 3

20232597061 230801605 8/4/2023 16:22:56 CHILD CUSTODY DISP REP 10400 TRADING POST DR E039 45E11  BLACKLOCK, JODY

20232630439 230802881 8/7/2023 19:46:51 CHILD CUSTODY DISP REP 10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45E21  OTHER

20232691608 8/12/2023  16:20:09 CHILD CUSTODY DISP SPL 10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45E21  OTHER
DOA Total: 1

20232822096 230808989 8/23/2023  15:21:03 DOA REP 9900 PALE STAR DR E039 45E11  BLACKLOCK, JODY
SUSPICIOUS PERSON Total: 1

20232806897 8/22/2023  12:14:48 SUSPICIOUS PERSON ADV 10000 RED WOLF LN E039 45A21  OTHER
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS Total: 3

20232554664 8/1/2023 12:00:02 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS GOA 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45A21  OTHER

20232645947 8/9/2023 02:31:02 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS GOA 9600 PALE STAR DR E039 45C14  OTHER

20232667900 8/10/2023  16:01:21 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS GOA 9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45E11  BLACKLOCK, JODY

Date of Report: 9/13/2023 6:35:39 AM
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VEHICLE ABANDONED

20232687662
20232689278

TRAFFIC STOP
20232564281
20232564564
20232568813
20232622264
20232634399
20232651273
20232651473
20232660669
20232660767
20232665594
20232707123
20232733067
20232748422
20232792370
20232874311
20232914239
20232914588

VEHICLE RECOVERY

20232629118 230802762
VEHICLE STICKERED
20232627482 230802683
20232627537 230802685
20232627599 230802687
20232627655 230802690
20232627780 230802695
20232627842 230802699
20232627892 230802700
20232627935 230802702

ALARM LOCAL
20232564224
20232639687

8/12/2023
8/12/2023

8/2/2023
8/2/2023
8/2/2023
8/7/2023
8/8/2023
8/9/2023
8/9/2023
8/10/2023
8/10/2023
8/10/2023
8/14/2023
8/16/2023
8/17/2023
8/21/2023
8/28/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023

8/7/2023

8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023

8/2/2023
8/8/2023

Date of Report: 9/13/2023 6:35:39 AM

Total: 2
08:11:04
11:47:51

Total: 17
07:17:50
07:39:44
13:16:26
07:00:41
07:27:57
12:22:26
12:39:19
06:30:49
06:42:55
12:57:53
07:18:10
07:36:02
10:03:30
09:25:37
06:51:08
08:44:44
09:13:06

Total: 1
17:06:24

Total: 8
14:38:59
14:44:13
14:48:53
14:53:50
15:02:53
15:08:23
15:13:14
15:16:41

Total: 6
07:12:16
14:42:21

VEHICLE ABANDONED
VEHICLE ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

VEHICLE RECOVERY

VEHICLE STICKERED
VEHICLE STICKERED
VEHICLE STICKERED
VEHICLE STICKERED
VEHICLE STICKERED
VEHICLE STICKERED
VEHICLE STICKERED
VEHICLE STICKERED

ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL

INF
INF

WAR
WAR
CIT

WAR
WAR
CIT

WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR
CIT

CIT

WAR
CIT

WAR

REP

REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP

FHE
FAL

9800 CORRAL CORNER LN
10300 TRADING POST DR

9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR

9800 WILLOW CROSSING DR/WILLOW CROSSING
10400 TRADING POST DR/RIO GRANDE DR

10400 HORSESHOE BEND DR/RIO GRANDE DR
9800 RIO GRANDE DR/WAYWARD WIND LN
10000 ROUND UP LN/RED WOLF LN

10300 N LAUREL BRANCH DR/WILLOW CROSSING
10400 ASH FORK DR/RIO GRANDE DR

10400 ASH FORK DR/RIO GRANDE DR

9700 RIO GRANDE DR/SAND PASS LN

9800 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 WILLOW CROSSING DR/WILLOW CROSSING
9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR

9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR

10400 ELK POINT LN

9900 ROUND UP LN/PROSPECT HILL DR

10200 RED WOLF LN/VILLA VERDE DR

10600 HORSESHOE BEND DR

10200 ASH FORK DR
10400 PROSPECT HILL DR
10400 SADDLEHORN TRL
9800 BENT SPUR LN
10000 GREEN VALLEY LN
9600 TERRITORY LN

9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9900 ARROWGRASS DR

10000 RED WOLF LN
10100 PROSPECT HILL DR

E039
E039

E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

E039

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

E039
E039

45A18
45B44

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A46
45A46
45A24
45A24
45A24

45712

40N12
40N12
40N12
40N12
40N12
40N12
40N12
40N12

45A24
45E11

OTHER
OTHER

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
OTHER

OTHER

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN

OTHER

OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER

TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
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20232680805 8/11/2023 15:45:26 ALARM LOCAL FAL 10200 N LAUREL BRANCH DR E038 45E11 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20232848035 8/25/2023  14:11:50 ALARM LOCAL FHE 10000 SABLE MEADOW CT E038 45E11  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20232878689 8/28/2023  13:08:44 ALARM LOCAL FAL 10900 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45A33  OTHER
20232919376 8/31/2023  15:59:12 ALARM LOCAL FAL 9100 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
DIST FAMILY Total: 1
20232696241 8/13/2023  01:11:01 DIST FAMILY GOA 10700 THUNDERHEAD CT E039 45N28  OTHER
DOMESTIC PREVENT Total: 5
20232698061 8/13/2023  07:52:11 DOMESTIC PREVENT ADV 10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN E038 45D10 OTHER
20232726041 8/15/2023  16:07:48 DOMESTIC PREVENT ADV 10100 BAYOU MANOR LN E038 45E11  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20232820849 8/23/2023  13:35:36 DOMESTIC PREVENT INF 9700 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20232833845 8/24/2023  13:03:42 DOMESTIC PREVENT INF 10100 LAZY MEADOWS DR E038 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20232846739 8/25/2023  12:05:17 DOMESTIC PREVENT ADV 9900 SAND PASS LN E039 45D10 OTHER
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE Total: 3
20232862681 8/26/2023  23:26:23 DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE HON 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45N14  OTHER
20232864424 8/27/2023  03:45:52 DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE HON 10300 SABLE TRAIL LN E038 45534  OTHER
20232864515 8/27/2023  04:08:13 DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE HON 10300 SABLE TRAIL LN E038 45N15 OTHER
DISTURBANCE OTHER Total: 1
20232876009 8/28/2023  09:17:34 DISTURBANCE OTHER INF 10800 ELM BAYOU CT E038 45A40  OTHER
DISCHARGE FIREARMS Total: 1
20232853656 8/26/2023  01:14:43 DISCHARGE FIREARMS INF 10100 SAND PASS LN E039 45C22  OTHER
WRIT Total: 5
20232553254 8/1/2023 10:04:05 WRIT uTL 9900 TERRITORY LN E039 12A16  OTHER
20232553596 8/1/2023 10:34:11 WRIT ADV 9900 TERRITORY LN E039 12A16  OTHER
20232553744 8/1/2023 10:46:41 WRIT ADV 10000 TERRITORY LN E039 12A16  OTHER
20232554695 8/1/2023 12:01:58 WRIT GOA 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 12A16  OTHER
20232734094 8/16/2023  08:49:47 WRIT ADV 9600 PALE STAR DR E039 12A14  OTHER
MEET THE CITIZEN Total: 18
20232553274 8/1/2023 10:05:56 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 10000 LAZY MEADOWS DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20232584846 8/3/2023 16:55:45 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 10100 SAND PASS LN E039 45E11  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20232585333 8/3/2023 17:37:42 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45E11  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20232715646 8/14/2023  20:47:50 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 10100 BAYOU TRAIL CT E038 45N10 OTHER
20232767835 8/18/2023  20:33:09 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10400 SAND PASS LN E039 45E11  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20232776656 8/19/2023  18:02:27 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 10000 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45E11  BLACKLOCK, JODY
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20232777574
20232785679
20232802555
20232811594
20232837133
20232848388
20232849075
20232861514
20232878153
20232893906
20232895423
20232902301

INFORMATION CALL
20232560446
20232597324
20232638956
20232639189
20232642332
20232666254
20232708416
20232733674
20232860812

MEET THE OFFICER
20232802443

WELFARE CHECK
20232616562

FOLLOW UP
20232879488

CHECK PARK
20232565205
20232568034
20232577383
20232578014
20232584035

230809437

230810716

8/19/2023
8/20/2023
8/22/2023
8/22/2023
8/24/2023
8/25/2023
8/25/2023
8/26/2023
8/28/2023
8/29/2023
8/29/2023
8/30/2023

8/1/2023
8/4/2023
8/8/2023
8/8/2023
8/8/2023
8/10/2023
8/14/2023
8/16/2023
8/26/2023

8/22/2023

8/6/2023

8/28/2023

8/2/2023
8/2/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023

Date of Report: 9/13/2023 6:35:39 AM

19:51:18
17:07:47
06:33:59
19:28:22
17:18:25
14:46:25
15:48:37
20:45:22
12:17:31
17:18:27
19:38:06
10:03:41

Total: 9
20:42:58
16:46:49
13:35:05
13:59:19
18:21:22
13:55:11
09:02:59
08:19:53
19:31:31

Total: 1
06:15:10

Total: 1
15:37:55

Total: 1
14:36:12

Total: 82
08:30:28
12:14:39
06:41:13
07:41:35
15:52:40

MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN

INFORMATION CALL
INFORMATION CALL
INFORMATION CALL
INFORMATION CALL
INFORMATION CALL
INFORMATION CALL
INFORMATION CALL
INFORMATION CALL
INFORMATION CALL

MEET THE OFFICER

WELFARE CHECK

FOLLOW UP

CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK

INF
INF
INF
INF
REP
INF
INF
INF
REP
INF
INF
ADV

ADV
SUPV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
INF
ADV
ADV

INF

INF

ADV

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
9600 ROUND UP LN
10300 SADDLEHORN TRL
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10400 TRADING POST DR
9900 SAND PASS LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9400 RIO GRANDE DR
10300 TRADING POST DR
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10000 STORM MEADOW DR

9300 VILLAGE CENTER CT
10400 TRADING POST DR
10500 TABLEROCK DR
10000 GREEN VALLEY LN
9600 TERRITORY LN

10500 SAND PASS LN

10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
10100 BAYOU MANOR LN
9900 TERRITORY LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10200 TRAILBLAZER LN

10100 SILVER CITY DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
9500 ROUND UP LN

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039

E039

E039

E039

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

45E11
45E16
45A24
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45B14
45A40
45B14
45B14
45A24

51C22
45523
45D12
45D12
45E11
51C22
45A24
45A24
45B14

45715

45B38

61713

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45E11

BLACKLOCK, JODY
OTHER

TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
OTHER
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER
BLACKLOCK, JODY
OTHER

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
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20232584314
20232586577
20232591666
20232594769
20232596349
20232607988
20232608767
20232622845
20232634071
20232635209
20232638329
20232640398
20232641605
20232647909
20232653312
20232660864
20232661964
20232669076
20232678330
20232682068
20232683296
20232683704
20232691071
20232691704
20232694377
20232706675
20232708031
20232718679
20232720906
20232722969
20232727501
20232728584
20232732243
20232733948
20232737196
20232740030
20232740797
20232745654

8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/4/2023
8/4/2023
8/4/2023
8/5/2023
8/5/2023
8/7/2023
8/8/2023
8/8/2023
8/8/2023
8/8/2023
8/8/2023
8/9/2023
8/9/2023
8/10/2023
8/10/2023
8/10/2023
8/11/2023
8/11/2023
8/11/2023
8/11/2023
8/12/2023
8/12/2023
8/12/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/15/2023
8/15/2023
8/15/2023
8/15/2023
8/15/2023
8/16/2023
8/16/2023
8/16/2023
8/16/2023
8/16/2023
8/17/2023

Date of Report: 9/13/2023 6:35:39 AM

16:13:00
19:45:08
08:08:55
12:52:21
15:24:29
17:27:42
18:54:51
07:54:58
06:56:09
08:31:15
12:40:33
15:35:04
17:10:07
07:47:22
15:10:58
06:50:58
08:19:20
17:44:42
12:01:01
17:40:51
20:01:43
20:50:49
15:31:48
16:31:48
21:22:08
06:23:31
08:32:35
06:26:37
09:23:59
12:05:24
18:19:32
20:08:55
06:18:13
08:38:12
12:52:26
16:44:29
17:48:40
06:20:28

CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

10100 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9100 CABIN CREEK DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

9500 RIO GRANDE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9600 ROUND UP LN

10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

9800 SAND PASS LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E038
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

45E11
45E11
45A24
45A24
45E11
45E11
45E11
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45E11
45E11
45A24
45E11
45A24
45A24
45E11
45A24
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45E11
45E11
45A24
45A24
45A24
45E11
45E11
45A24

BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
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20232747435 8/17/2023  08:51:09 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN

20232753412 8/17/2023 17:41:22 CHECK PARK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45E11 BLACKLOCK, JODY
20232754386 8/17/2023 19:15:02 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45E11 BLACKLOCK, JODY
20232758611 8/18/2023  06:15:20 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20232763061 8/18/2023 12:40:11 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20232776067 8/19/2023 16:57:38 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45E11 BLACKLOCK, JODY
20232778050 8/19/2023  20:50:13 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45E11 BLACKLOCK, JODY
20232790312 8/21/2023  06:29:24 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20232803962 8/22/2023  08:33:20 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20232808595 8/22/2023 14:39:13 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45E11 BLACKLOCK, JODY
20232810449 8/22/2023 17:25:12 CHECK PARK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45E11 BLACKLOCK, JODY
20232810599 8/22/2023 17:40:17 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45E11 BLACKLOCK, JODY
20232815447 8/23/2023  06:19:14 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20232819736 8/23/2023 12:01:29 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20232829768 8/24/2023  07:18:54 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20232835820 8/24/2023 15:37:16 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45E11 BLACKLOCK, JODY
20232836323 8/24/2023 16:18:16 CHECK PARK INF 9800 SAND PASS LN E039 45E11 BLACKLOCK, JODY
20232838217 8/24/2023 18:55:02 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45E11 BLACKLOCK, JODY
20232849639 8/25/2023 16:41:30 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45E11 BLACKLOCK, JODY
20232850493 8/25/2023 18:04:18 CHECK PARK INF 9800 SAND PASS LN E039 45E11 BLACKLOCK, JODY
20232851092 8/25/2023 19:23:49 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45E11 BLACKLOCK, JODY
20232851410 8/25/2023  20:01:26 CHECK PARK INF 9800 SAND PASS LN E039 45E11 BLACKLOCK, JODY
20232858046 8/26/2023 14:27:08 CHECK PARK INF 9900 SAND PASS LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20232859432 8/26/2023 16:49:56 CHECK PARK INF 9800 SAND PASS LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20232859852 8/26/2023 17:40:10 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20232874115 8/28/2023  06:25:41 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20232875562 8/28/2023  08:42:07 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20232885743 8/29/2023  06:24:41 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20232890825 8/29/2023 12:56:33 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20232892026 8/29/2023 14:44:24 CHECK PARK INF 9800 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20232895611 8/29/2023 19:52:58 CHECK PARK INF 9800 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20232895783 8/29/2023  20:10:53 CHECK PARK INF 9800 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20232903049 8/30/2023 11:00:26 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20232906133 8/30/2023 15:45:22 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20232906492 8/30/2023 16:15:37 CHECK PARK INF 9800 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20232908747 8/30/2023 19:33:03 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20232912545 8/31/2023  06:14:44 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20232913900 8/31/2023  08:17:08 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
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20232921567

CONTRACT CHECK
20232552902
20232553100
20232557638
20232560356
20232563675
20232563765
20232564684
20232566046
20232566321
20232568441
20232568780
20232569784
20232573054
20232577220
20232578523
20232579509
20232581617
20232582171
20232583450
20232586038
20232590648
20232592171
20232592434
20232592755
20232598095
20232599044
20232599505
20232599741
20232599941
20232606994
20232608520
20232609208
20232609693
20232621981

8/31/2023

8/1/2023
8/1/2023
8/1/2023
8/1/2023
8/2/2023
8/2/2023
8/2/2023
8/2/2023
8/2/2023
8/2/2023
8/2/2023
8/2/2023
8/2/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/4/2023
8/4/2023
8/4/2023
8/4/2023
8/4/2023
8/4/2023
8/4/2023
8/4/2023
8/4/2023
8/5/2023
8/5/2023
8/5/2023
8/5/2023
8/7/2023

Date of Report: 9/13/2023 6:35:39 AM

19:33:52

Total: 197
09:36:10
09:51:53
16:10:32
20:34:29
06:11:06
06:25:17
07:49:41
09:30:10
09:52:05
12:47:37
13:14:23
14:49:17
19:13:33
06:20:04
08:20:32
09:39:32
12:18:12
13:05:53
15:04:10
18:43:30
06:16:23
08:55:45
09:17:54
09:50:03
18:00:13
19:39:02
20:27:37
20:53:08
21:16:24
15:46:46
18:23:20
19:43:42
20:47:44
06:26:04

CHECK PARK

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

INF

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
HON
INF

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10400 TRADING POST DR
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10000 BURNTFORK DR
10400 TABLEROCK DR

10300 TRAILBLAZER LN
10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10300 ASH FORK DR

10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
9800 BENT SPUR LN

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10100 HORSESHOE BEND DR
9500 CABIN CREEK DR
10300 TRAILBLAZER LN
10300 ASH FORK DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10100 SILVER CITY DR

9600 PALE STAR DR

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10400 TRAIL RIDGE CT
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

E039

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039

45B14

45A24
45A24
45E11
45E11
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45E11
45E11
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45E11
45E11
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45A24

BLACKLOCK, JODY

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
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20232622246
20232622341
20232623395
20232623403
20232623940
20232634696
20232635944
20232641023
20232641807
20232641816
20232643683
20232646999
20232647472
20232648249
20232648751
20232649285
20232651146
20232651429
20232651581
20232654058
20232655456
20232656506
20232657201
20232660654
20232661254
20232662567
20232662986
20232665122
20232665729
20232668854
20232669729
20232670175
20232670400
20232671135
20232674368
20232675272
20232676294
20232676582

8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/8/2023
8/8/2023
8/8/2023
8/8/2023
8/8/2023
8/8/2023
8/9/2023
8/9/2023
8/9/2023
8/9/2023
8/9/2023
8/9/2023
8/9/2023
8/9/2023
8/9/2023
8/9/2023
8/9/2023
8/9/2023
8/10/2023
8/10/2023
8/10/2023
8/10/2023
8/10/2023
8/10/2023
8/10/2023
8/10/2023
8/10/2023
8/10/2023
8/10/2023
8/11/2023
8/11/2023
8/11/2023
8/11/2023

Date of Report: 9/13/2023 6:35:39 AM

06:58:59
07:07:47
08:40:35
08:41:06
09:29:51
07:51:22
09:28:35
16:22:42
17:28:31
17:29:38
20:36:55
06:27:51
07:11:41
08:16:47
08:57:39
09:36:31
12:12:54
12:35:20
12:47:57
16:04:21
17:47:18
19:23:39
20:28:33
06:29:08
07:22:56
09:02:38
09:33:17
12:17:30
13:09:42
17:22:10
18:47:23
19:29:10
19:52:00
21:05:14
06:22:13
07:49:47
09:08:52
09:32:11

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

10300 ASH FORK DR

10400 TRADING POST DR
9600 TERRITORY LN

9600 TERRITORY LN

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
10100 SILVER CITY DR

10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
9800 BENT SPUR LN

10100 SILVER CITY DR

10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9100 CABIN CREEK DR

10100 CEDAREDGE DR

10300 SABLE TRAIL LN

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10300 ASH FORK DR

10100 SILVER CITY DR

9900 BURNTFORK DR

10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10000 BURNTFORK DR

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
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20232678965
20232679236
20232681258
20232682608
20232682886
20232683065
20232683469
20232683928
20232690834
20232691528
20232693124
20232695077
20232706870
20232707100
20232707263
20232707361
20232707730
20232708389
20232718933
20232719956
20232720364
20232724176
20232724844
20232727043
20232727042
20232727059
20232727608
20232728172
20232728718
20232732443
20232732809
20232733170
20232736687
20232737565
20232738680
20232739318
20232741147
20232741840

8/11/2023
8/11/2023
8/11/2023
8/11/2023
8/11/2023
8/11/2023
8/11/2023
8/11/2023
8/12/2023
8/12/2023
8/12/2023
8/12/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/15/2023
8/15/2023
8/15/2023
8/15/2023
8/15/2023
8/15/2023
8/15/2023
8/15/2023
8/15/2023
8/15/2023
8/15/2023
8/16/2023
8/16/2023
8/16/2023
8/16/2023
8/16/2023
8/16/2023
8/16/2023
8/16/2023
8/16/2023

Date of Report: 9/13/2023 6:35:39 AM

12:54:36
13:18:37
16:24:39
18:41:32
19:13:24
19:36:33
20:21:10
21:17:45
15:09:43
16:13:46
19:05:00
22:48:52
06:54:24
07:16:23
07:29:46
07:37:37
08:06:15
09:01:28
06:52:42
08:11:39
08:43:34
13:30:59
14:31:47
17:32:00
17:32:00
17:34:17
18:28:54
19:26:06
20:23:21
06:46:18
07:17:00
07:44:20
12:11:47
13:23:08
15:06:23
15:52:15
18:13:57
19:15:38

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
10300 TRAILBLAZER LN

10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10400 LINECAMP DR

9200 CHESTER PARK DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10400 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10400 WAYWARD WIND LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10100 SILVER CITY DR

9700 TERRITORY LN

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10000 TERRITORY LN

10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
9800 BENT SPUR LN

10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10300 SABLE TRAIL LN

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
10100 SILVER CITY DR

10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR

E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E038
E038
E039
E038
E038
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038

45A24
45A24
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45C14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
OTHER

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY

Page: 22 of 26



20232745907
20232746856
20232748135
20232753142
20232759306
20232760319
20232763357
20232764752
20232765349
20232765734
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9800 BENT SPUR LN

10100 SILVER CITY DR

9900 WILLOW PARK LN

10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
9800 BENT SPUR LN

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10000 PALE STAR DR

10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
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10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
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9500 ROUND UP LN

9800 BENT SPUR LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
9800 BENT SPUR LN

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10100 SILVER CITY DR

10400 PONY EXPRESS RD
10000 CEDAREDGE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10300 TRAILBLAZER LN
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10400 GREEN VALLEY LN

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E039
E038
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E038
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

45A24
45A24
45A24
45E11
45A24
45A24
45A24
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45A24
45A24
45A24
45E11
45E11
45E11
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45E11
45E11

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY

Page: 23 of 26



20232830047
20232830620
20232834691
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9800 BENT SPUR LN
10100 SILVER CITY DR
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20232912714 8/31/2023  06:38:38 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN

20232913652 8/31/2023  07:57:28 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 SILVER CITY DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20232914138 8/31/2023  08:37:00 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20232914405 8/31/2023  08:58:55 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 VILLA VERDE DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20232918391 8/31/2023 14:33:20 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 CEDAREDGE DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20232918812 8/31/2023 15:09:35 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20232920040 8/31/2023 16:56:05 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20232920999 8/31/2023 18:33:35 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20232921322 8/31/2023 19:08:35 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20232921940 8/31/2023  20:15:22 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10500 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20232922166 8/31/2023  20:41:12 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 SAND PASS LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
NUISANCE ABATEMENT Total: 3
20232901764 8/30/2023  09:22:22 NUISANCE ABATEMENT INF 10400 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 40G11  OTHER
20232901829 8/30/2023  09:27:10 NUISANCE ABATEMENT INF 9500 RIO GRANDE DR E039 40G11  OTHER
20232901990 8/30/2023  09:40:40 NUISANCE ABATEMENT INF 9700 ROUND UP LN/SAND PASS LN E039 40G11  OTHER
CHECK BUSINESS Total: 4
20232595171 8/4/2023 13:27:30 CHECK BUSINESS INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20232595173 8/4/2023 13:27:39 CHECK BUSINESS INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20232764599 8/18/2023 15:13:51 CHECK BUSINESS INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45E11 BLACKLOCK, JODY
20232830930 8/24/2023  08:58:26 CHECK BUSINESS INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
COMPLIANCE CHECK Total: 2
20232642349 8/8/2023 18:22:47 COMPLIANCE CHECK INF 10200 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 40D11  OTHER
20232741440 8/16/2023 18:43:11 COMPLIANCE CHECK ADV 10100 BAYOU MANOR LN E038 40D11  OTHER
MUD BUILDING CHECK Total: 7
20232560119 8/1/2023 20:11:28 MUD BUILDING CHECK INF 10300 TRAILBLAZER LN E039 45E11 BLACKLOCK, JODY
20232570184 8/2/2023 15:18:03 MUD BUILDING CHECK INF 10300 TRAILBLAZER LN E039 45E11 BLACKLOCK, JODY
20232693658 8/12/2023  20:10:03 MUD BUILDING CHECK INF 10400 LINECAMP DR E039 45E11 BLACKLOCK, JODY
20232753914 8/17/2023 18:29:26 MUD BUILDING CHECK INF 10400 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45E11 BLACKLOCK, JODY
20232849741 8/25/2023 16:51:43 MUD BUILDING CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45E11 BLACKLOCK, JODY
20232906025 8/30/2023 15:36:47 MUD BUILDING CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20232919771 8/31/2023 16:32:25 MUD BUILDING CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
VACATION WATCH Total: 11
20232776000 8/19/2023 16:51:06 VACATION WATCH INF 10000 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45E11 BLACKLOCK, JODY
20232810078 8/22/2023 16:54:16 VACATION WATCH INF 10000 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45E11 BLACKLOCK, JODY
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20232816234 8/23/2023  07:42:13 VACATION WATCH INF 10000 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN

20232822048 8/23/2023 15:18:52 VACATION WATCH INF 10000 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45E11 BLACKLOCK, JODY
20232835624 8/24/2023 15:22:02 VACATION WATCH INF 10000 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45E11 BLACKLOCK, JODY
20232848862 8/25/2023 15:29:22 VACATION WATCH INF 10000 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45E11 BLACKLOCK, JODY
20232850591 8/25/2023 18:14:34 VACATION WATCH INF 10000 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45E11 BLACKLOCK, JODY
20232906261 8/30/2023 15:56:36 VACATION WATCH INF 10400 SAND PASS LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20232909517 8/30/2023  20:54:35 VACATION WATCH INF 10400 SAND PASS LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20232919709 8/31/2023 16:29:03 VACATION WATCH INF 10400 SAND PASS LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20232921166 8/31/2023 18:50:45 VACATION WATCH INF 10400 SAND PASS LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK Total: 4
20232612805 8/6/2023 04:16:04 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9100 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45C14  OTHER
20232810156 8/22/2023 17:01:03 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 SAND PASS LN E039 45E11 BLACKLOCK, JODY
20232896007 8/29/2023  20:33:46 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9900 TERRITORY LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20232909747 8/30/2023  21:21:27 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10400 SAND PASS LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
ACCIDENT FSGI Total: 1
20232837320 8/24/2023 17:36:59 ACCIDENT FSGI INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45E11 BLACKLOCK, JODY
TRAFFIC HAZARD Total: 1
20232721363 8/15/2023  09:58:47 TRAFFIC HAZARD INF 10100 SILVER CITY DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
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